
Coyote Run Women's League
2024-2025 Medallion Games; CAGD Games

Date Day Event Game Time Place
11/5/2024 Tuesday Monthly Member Meeting 2 Low Net Team 11:00-12:30 Music Room
11/12/2024 Tuesday Welcome Back Beat the Pro Team 4:30-7:00 PM Pav.
11/19/2024 Tuesday Eclectic/Medallion Eclectic/Medallion/CAGD Individual Flighted 4:30-7:00 PM Pav.
11/26/2024 Tuesday Eclectic Eclectic Individual Flighted 4:30-7:00 PM Pima
12/3/2024 Tuesday Monthly Member Meeting Cha-Cha-Cha Team 11:00-12:30 PM Music Room
12/4/2024 Wed Christmas Party 5:30:00 PM Hopi/Pima
12/10/2024 Tuesday Scramble Team
12/17/2024 Tuesday Blind 9 Individual Flighted
12/24/2024 Tuesday No Game-Holiday
12/31/2024 Tuesday No Game-Holiday
1/7/2025 Tuesday Monthly Member Meeting Sixes/CAGD Team 11:00-12:30 Music Room
1/14/2025 Tuesday Growing Golf Putting Counts Team
1/21/2025 Tuesday Member-Member Member/Member 2 person team 9:00-1:00 PM Pima
1/24/2025 Friday Member-Member Member/Member 2 person team 11:00-7:30 PM Pima
1/28/2025 Tuesday Medallion Stableford/Medallion Individual Flighted
2/3/2025 Monday Team Play Team Play 4:00-7:00 PM Pima
2/4/2025 Tuesday Monthly Member Meeting CAGD/ Short & Long Team 11:00-12:30 Music Room
2/11/2025 Tuesday Invitational Invitational 6:00 AM-8:00 PM Pima
2/16/2025 Sunday Memorial Memorial 5:00-9:00 Pav.
2/18/2025 Tuesday Scramble Team
2/25/2025 Tuesday Medallion Trash/Medallion Individual Flighted
3/4/2025 Tuesday Monthly Member Meeting Keep it Straight (Growing Golf) Team 11:00-12:30 Music Room
3/11/2025 Tuesday Club Champ/Presidents Cup Club Champ/Presidents Cup/Medallion/CAGD 4:30-7:00 PM Pima
3/14/2025 Friday Club Champ/Presidents Cup Club Champ/Presidents Cup 4:30-7:00 PM Pima
3/18/2025 Tuesday Shamble Team
3/25/2025 Tuesday Fun Day/Awards TBA 4:30-7:00 pm Pima
4/1/2025 Tuesday CAGD/1 Front & 2 Back team 12:30-4:00 Pima
4/8/2025 Tuesday Match play v par Individual Flighted
4/15/2025 Tuesday Easy 9 Individual Flighted
4/22/2025 Tuesday Odd holes individual flighted
4/29/2025 Tuesday T's & F's Individual Flighted


